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CHARM,
DIGNITY & CHAHACTEH
SPECTACULAR STONE HOME
CIRCA 1865

$374,900

Situated in quaint Village of Eden Mills overlooking
the Mill Pond. Front porch for lazy summer days.
Front parlour with pine floors & wainscotting. Formal

dining room with pine floors & built-in bookcase.
Spacious eat-in kitchen with ceramic floors & back-
el - splash. Mud room with built-in shelving. Living room
o B with pine floors, crown mouldings & fireplace.
g I % Family room with wainscotting, pine floors & wood-
U ol e burning fireplace. Deep sills, high Gothic windows,

e S baseboards. 4+ bedrooms with pine floors. Large
master bedroom, sitting area & play room or office.
______________________ A beauty to behold! 30 min to Mississauga North, 1

: e f; “#4 hour to toronto, 15 min. to Hwy. 401 & Milton. Please

i 2354 view with Gord** or Michele®.

4 BEDROOM
CUSTOM
BUILT
CHARLESTON
HOME
IN ROCK-
wOOQOD

i Front porch, liv-
ing room & din-
ing room with
hardwood floors. Eat-in kitchen with breakfast bar, pot

HOME WITH COMMERCIAL ABILITY - ROCKWOOQD -

$204,900

lighting & walkout to fenced back yard. Main floor family § Walkout from living room to deck & patio, large eat-in kitchen with par-
room, main floor laundry, walk in from double car garage. § Quet flooring, stone fireplace with woodburning insert & office area. 3

bedrooms, master bedroom with walkout to deck, walk-in closet and 3
pc ensuite. Finished basement with walkout to garage. Not a drive by.
Needs to be seen to be appreciated. Please call Gord* or Michele®.

Master bedroom with 5 piece ensuite and walk-in closet.
Central air conditioning. Area of prestigious homes.
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GREAT STARTER HOME N MATURE AREA 11 T .
$199.900 GREAT Busmess OPPORTUNITY
)

3 bedroom sidespit on mature treed kot i vilage of Rockwood. | 21 A" oW, = g o 'g'l’ge
Close to Community Centre & Park. Hardwood floors in fiving § 'OUNG€, Palio, room Ior expansion, near the Uide

room & bedrooms. Eat-in kitchen with walkout to patio. Finished § Hide House. Very reasonable price. Excellent
recreation room with laundry room. Large treed lot. business for growth.

B @ | MAJESTIC STONE
e e e 1B e 4 HOME IN MILTON

i o | L | BUSINESS/OFFICE

$399,900

i : B! Century home on
EXECUTWE EFIICI( BUNGALU‘H IN PHESﬂGlUUS large treed lot in

ESTATE SUBDIVISION IN BELWOOD o o Miton

$379,900 Classic front porch, country kitchen, formal dining room with
You've earned the right to enjoy the Best! Large foyer with ceramic wood flreplace, hardwood floors. 10 CEIfIﬂgS, DEEISIEF construc-
flooring, spacious LR & DR, oak kit., with Centre Island & walkout toff tion, formal living room with bay window, 4 bedrooms,
16° X 23’ deck. Main fir. FR with woodburning FP., main fir LR, Mst.§ music/office. Detached 2 car garage, ample parking. Close to

Bdrm with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in closet. Large bsmt area with wood-§ 4|l amenities. Possible pmfessinnai office. Please call L.A. re-
burning FF, extra bdrm & walkout to landscaped yard. .83 acres.3 car Z0ning

garage. A Pleasure to Show! Gord* or Michele*.

BEAUTIFUL
FOUR
BEDROOM
HOME IN i
PRESTIGIOUS
ROCKWOOD _ _
RIDGE : -
. 5334’9{]0 _
= vedroom | I e
home on 51’ lot. EEAUTIFULL\F APFOIHTED BH!CI( BUNGALOW .

: ON PREMIUM LOT $369,900
Large foyer with § .. . | 1 |
ceramic  floors, Village of Rockwood - close to park & conservation. Eat-in Oak kitchen with

breakfast bar, ceramic floors, backsplash. Crown moulding, undercounter lighting
formal LR & DR with French doors. Eat-in kitchen with oak § ¢ \valkout to deck. Front porch, large foyer w ceramic tiles open to spacious liv-
cabinets & breakfast bar & pantry, overlooking FR with.gas § ing room with tray ceilings & gas fireplace & hardwood floors overlooking sepa-
FF main fir. laundry & mudroom. Mstr. bdrm with ensuite with § rate dining room with hardwood floors. 3+2 bedrooms. Master bed with wii clos-
]aﬂuﬁi tub & walk-in closet. Full basement. 9’ ceilings, central § et & 4 pc. ensuite. Totally finished basement with recreation room with gas fire-
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